
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

TOTAL

INVESTIGATIONS

Monthly YTD

MONTH Total TOTAL
# % # % 

JUL 2013 1,522 98% 36 2% 1,558 1,558

AUG  2013 1,903 97% 56 3% 1,959 3,517

SEP 2013 1,990 98% 32 2% 2,022 5,539

OCT 2013 2,071 97% 62 3% 2,133 7,672

NOV 2013 1,698 98% 36 2% 1,734 9,406

DEC 2013 1,680 98% 43 2% 1,723 11,129

JAN 2014 1,759 98% 41 2% 1,800 12,929

FEB 2014 1,893 98% 38 2% 1,931 14,860

MAR 2014 1,986 98% 39 2% 2,025 16,885

APR 2014 1,953 98% 49 2% 2,002 18,887

MAY 2014 1,943 98% 48 2% 1,991 20,878

JUN 2014 1,646 98% 40 2% 1,686 22,564

STATE TOTALS YTD 22,044 98% 520 2% 22,564
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CHILD PROTECTION INVESTIGATIONS BY STATE FISCAL YEAR

Child Protection Investigations represent the number of child abuse or neglect investigations of families (In-

Home), child care and residential facilities, and certified foster homes (Out-of-Home) in Louisiana. 

CHILD PROTECTION 

of


